

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19629-19648/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2005 in RFA No. 159/1999 & RFA No. 834/1999 & RFA No. 835/1999 & RFA No. 836/1999 & RFA No. 837/1999 & RFA No. 1330/1999 & RFA No. 1331/1999 & RFA No. 1332/1999 & RFA No. 1333/1999 & RFA No. 1334/1999 & RFA No. 1352/1999 & RFA No. 1353/1999 & RFA No. 1354/1999 RFA No. 1355/1999 & RFA No. 1356/1999 & RFA No. 1357/1999 & RFA No. 1831/1999 & RFA No. 1832/1999 & RFA No. 1833/1999 & RFA No. 1834/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB SMALL SCALE INDS. CORPN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARSHOTTAM DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 03/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.L. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP (C) No. D20377/05.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master