

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11269,
14392 & 14393/2006

THE STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBHAJAN SINGH & ORS ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, four weeks' time is
granted to comply with the office report.

(SONIA)
SR. PA.

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER